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Examination of June 2022

SEMESTER-II

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
MSCMT20201 GENERAL TOPOLOGY 06/06/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCMT20202 COMPLEX ANALYSIS 07/06/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCMT20203 PROBABILITY 08/06/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCMT20204 CLASSICAL MECHANICS 09/06/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCMT20205 ADVANCE GRAPH THEORY 10/06/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-IV
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
TOPOLOGICAL GRAP
MSCMT20402 THEOR\C()G L H 13/06/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
CALCULUS OF VARIATIONS
MSCMT20403 AND INTEGRAL EQUATIONS 14/06/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCMT20404 OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES | 15/06/2022 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCMT20405 MAGNETOHYDRODYNAMICS | 16/06/2022 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCMT21401 MATHEMATICAL MODELLING | 17/06/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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